
Startlista Kristinesnabben 15 augusti 2020

Skjutlag 1 - Starttid 09.00
Skjutplats Namn Förening Klass

20 Lars Werner KrPK Cvä
19 Miguel Gil KrPK Cvä
18
17 Björn Segendorff Salems SF C3
16 Ronald Ekegren KrPK C1
15 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK C2
14 Patrik Renman KrPK C2
13
12 Anders Nilsson APK C3
11 Christer Larsson Mariestads PK C3
10 Lars Dahlström FPK C3
9 Jimmy Spelling KrPK C1
8
7 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF C3

Skjutlag 2 - Starttid 11.00
Skjutplats Namn Förening Klass

20 Bo Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK Cvä
19 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF Cvy
18
17 Karl Heinz Nordmarkens PSK C1
16 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK C2
15 Helena Heinz Nordmarkens PSK C D1
14 Björn Boström Nordmarkens PSK C2
13
12 Malin Boström Nordmarkens PSK C D2
11 Björn Segendorff Salems SF A3
10 Jimmy Spelling KrPK A1
9 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF A3
8
7 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK B3
6 Lars Werner KrPK B2
5 Miguel Gil KrPK R2
4 Morgan Andersson Mariestads PK A2
3
2 Patrik Renman KrPK R2
1 Christer Larsson Mariestads PK R3
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Skjutlag 3 - Starttid 13.00
Skjutplats Namn Förening Klass

20 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK C3
19 Karl Heinz Nordmarkens PSK A1
18
17 Malin Boström Nordmarkens PSK A2
16 Björn Boström Nordmarkens PSK A2
15 Lars Dahlström FPK B3
14 Anders Nilsson APK B3
13
12 Bo Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK R2
11 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö SF R3
10 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF R3
9 Björn Segendorff Salems SF R3
8
7 Martin Forsbacke Nordmarkens PSK R2

Skjutlag 4 - Starttid 15.00
Skjutplats Namn Förening Klass

20 Lars Werner KrPK A2
19 Lars Evaldsson Starrkärrs SF A3
18
17 Anders Nilsson APK R3
16 Patrik Renman KrPK R2
15 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje PK R3
14 Lars Dahlström FPK R3
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